

AGENDA DATE: 1/31/08
VENDOR NAME: AUSTIN FREE-NET
AMENDMENT NO. 5

Contract Summary

Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	12-Month Contract in an amount not to exceed \$51,996, with four 12-Month extension options in an amount no to exceed \$51,996 for each extension option	\$259,980
Amendment No. 1	Exercise first extension option	
Amendment No. 2	Exercise second extension option	
Amendment No. 3	Exercise third extension option	
Amendment No. 4	Exercise fourth extension option	
Proposed Amendment No. 5	44-Month Renewal in an estimated amount not to Exceed \$197,325, with two 12-Month extension options in an estimated amount not to exceed \$53,816 per each extension option.	<u>\$304,957</u>
	Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount	\$564,937